Starters

Soup
Main Course

Baked Potato and Butter
Baked Potato and Filling
Chicken Burger

Burger of the day

Main Course

Main Meal (2 Course)
Soup and Roll

Pasta King

Plated Salad

Side Orders

Butter/Flora/Jam
Cheese Portion
Chicken/Ham Portions
Coleslaw
Creamed/Boiled Potato
Croquette/Roast Potato
Dipping Sauce

Extra Vegetables
Garlic Bread

Salad Portion

Tuna Portion

Wedges

£1.20
£1.70
£1.30
£1.70

£1.70
£2.40
£0.90
£1.70
£1.70

£0.10
£0.45
£0.50
£0.25
£0.15
£0.25
£0.20
£0.15
£0.35
£0.30
£0.50
£1.00

£1.50
£2.50
£1.60
£2.50
£2.50
£3.40
£1.30
£2.50
£2.50

£0.15
£0.54
£0.60
£0.30
£0.18
£0.30
£0.20
£0.18
£0.42
£0.36
£0.60
£1.20



Desserts

Custard
Dessert

Drinks/Yoghurts

Ribena

MacB 500ml

Bottle Water (330ml)
Bottle Water (500ml)
Bottle Water (750ml)
Splash 330ml

Splash 500ml
Coffee/Hot Chocolate
Flavoured Milk (200ml)
Milk (200ml)

Tea

Rowan Glen Yoghurt
Rubicon

Fresh Fruit

Azestia Fruit Pot
Fresh Fruit

Pupil
£0.30
£0.70

Pupil

£0.80
£0.55
£0.40
£0.55
£0.75
£0.40
£0.55
£0.65
£0.50
£0.40
£0.50
£0.35
£0.80

£0.45
£0.40
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£0.80
£0.55
£0.40
£0.55
£0.75
£0.50
£0.55
£0.65
£0.50
£0.40
£0.50
£0.35
£0.80

£0.65
£0.60



Baguettes/Hoagie
Filled Roll (Vegetarian)
Filled Roll (Meat)
Panini/Bagels

Pizza Slice

Quiche Wedge
Salad Box
Standard Sandwich
Standard Wrap
Toasted Sandwich

Bredk time Specials
Vegan Sausage rolls
Bagels
Pizzini
Bakery
Bread Roll

Home Baking 1
Home Baking 2
Scone Jam and Butter

Snacks

Pupil
£1.70
£1.20
£1.10
£1.70
£1.10

£1.00
£1.45
£1.20
£1.70
£1.30

£1.05
£0.80
£1.10

£0.25
£0.35
£0.50
£0.55

Adult
£2.50
£1.50
£1.26
£2.50
£1.32

£1.20
£1.80
£1.50
£2.50
£1.60

£1.25
£1.20
£1.32

£0.35
£0.50
£0.70
£0.66



Argyll and Bute
Child School Meal £.2.40

Adult £3.40

Soup and Main Meal
or

Main Meal and Dessert

Free Water available



