

Starters

	<u>Pupil</u>	<u>Adult</u>
Soup	£0.70	£1.00

Main Course

Baked Potato and Butter	£1.20	£1.50
Baked Potato and Filling	£1.70	£2.50
Chicken Burger	£1.30	£1.60
Burger of the day	£1.70	£2.50
Main Course	£1.70	£2.50
Main Meal (2 Course)	£2.40	£3.40
Soup and Roll	£0.90	£1.30
Pasta King	£1.70	£2.50
Plated Salad	£1.70	£2.50

Side Orders

Butter/Flora/Jam	£0.10	£0.15
Cheese Portion	£0.45	£0.54
Chicken/Ham Portions	£0.50	£0.60
Coleslaw	£0.25	£0.30
Creamed/Boiled Potato	£0.15	£0.18
Croquette/Roast Potato	£0.25	£0.30
Dipping Sauce	£0.20	£0.20
Extra Vegetables	£0.15	£0.18
Garlic Bread	£0.35	£0.42
Salad Portion	£0.30	£0.36
Tuna Portion	£0.50	£0.60
Wedges	£1.00	£1.20

Desserts

	<u>Pupil</u>	<u>Adult</u>
Custard	£0.30	£0.36
Dessert	£0.70	£1.00

Drinks/Yoghurts

	<u>Pupil</u>	<u>Adult</u>
Ribena	£0.80	£0.80
MacB 500ml	£0.55	£0.55
Bottle Water (330ml)	£0.40	£0.40
Bottle Water (500ml)	£0.55	£0.55
Bottle Water (750ml)	£0.75	£0.75
Splash 330ml	£0.40	£0.50
Splash 500ml	£0.55	£0.55
Coffee/Hot Chocolate	£0.65	£0.65
Flavoured Milk (200ml)	£0.50	£0.50
Milk (200ml)	£0.40	£0.40
Tea	£0.50	£0.50
Rowan Glen Yoghurt	£0.35	£0.35
Rubicon	£0.80	£0.80

Fresh Fruit

Azestia Fruit Pot	£0.45	£0.65
Fresh Fruit	£0.40	£0.60

Snacks

	<u>Pupil</u>	<u>Adult</u>
Baguettes/Hoagie	£1.70	£2.50
Filled Roll (Vegetarian)	£1.20	£1.50
Filled Roll (Meat)	£1.10	£1.26
Panini/Bagels	£1.70	£2.50
Pizza Slice	£1.10	£1.32
Quiche Wedge	£1.00	£1.20
Salad Box	£1.45	£1.80
Standard Sandwich	£1.20	£1.50
Standard Wrap	£1.70	£2.50
Toasted Sandwich	£1.30	£1.60

Break time Specials

Vegan Sausage rolls	£1.05	£1.25
Bagels	£0.80	£1.20
Pizzini	£1.10	£1.32

Bakery

Bread Roll	£0.25	£0.35
Home Baking 1	£0.35	£0.50
Home Baking 2	£0.50	£0.70
Scone Jam and Butter	£0.55	£0.66

Argyll and Bute
Child School Meal £2.40
Adult £3.40

Soup and Main Meal

or

Main Meal and Dessert

Free Water available